
LIBRARY BOOK BID, OPEN DATE: THURSDAY, APRIL 25, 2019 2:00 P.M.

1

Number FIRM NAME ELEMENTARY SECONDARY BID/QUOTE # INTERNET SITE PHONE FAX EXPIRES

1 ABDO Publishing 0% 0% #17-185 abdopublishing.com 800-800-1312 800-862-3480 6/30/2022

2 AKJ Education 30% 30% #17-185 akjeducation.com 410-242-1602 888-770-2338 6/30/2022

3 BMI Educational 25-35% 25-35% #19-196 bmionline.com 800-222-8100 800-986-9393 6/30/2024

4 Barnes and Noble 0-25% 0-25% SHERMAN ISD 19-196 bn.com 212-633-3266 800-783-0043 6/30/2024

5 Bearport Publishing 25% 25% #17-185 bearportpublishing.com 877-337-8577 866-337-8557 6/30/2022

6 Benchmark Education 0% 0% #17-185 benchmarkeducation.com 914-637-7200 914-813-9610 6/30/2022

7 Bound to Stay Bound Books 0-30% 0-30% #19-196 btsb.com 800-637-6586 800-747-2872 6/30/2024

8 Broad Reach 30% 30% #17-185 broadreachbooks.com 866-535-0004 866-893-4789 6/30/2022

9 Capstone 25% 25% #17-185 capstonepub.com 800-747-4992 888-262-0705 6/30/2022

10 Cavendish Square Publishing 30% 30% #17-185 cavendishsq.com 877-980-4450 877-980-4454 6/30/2022

11 Cengage Learning 0-70% #17-185 gale.com 800-877-4253 877-363-4253 6/30/2022

12 Cherry Lake Publishing 30% #17-185 cherrylakepublishing.com 866-918-3956 866-489-6490 6/30/2022

13 Child's World 30% 30% #17-185 childsworld.com 800-599-7323 888-320-2329 6/30/2022

14 Children's Plus, Inc. 0-30% 0-30% #19-196 childrensplusinc.com 800-230-1279 800-896-7213 6/30/2024

15 Classroom Library Company 25% 25% #17-185 classroomlibrarycompany.com 888-318-2665 877-716-7272 6/30/2022

16 Complete Book and Media Supply 10-50% 10-50% #17-185 completebook.com 800-986-1775 512-616-0410 6/30/2022

17 Crabtree Publishing 25% 25% #17-185 crabtreebooks.com 800-387-7650 800-355-7166 6/30/2022

18 DLB Books 0-30% 0-30% #19-196 dlbeducational.com 281-987-0383 281-987-8606 6/30/2024

19 Davidson Titles 20% 20% #17-185 davidsontitles.com 800-433-3903 800-787-7935 6/30/2022

20 Delaney Education Enterprises 0-30% 0-30% #19-196 deebooks.com 800-788-5557 800-660-2199 6/30/2024

21 Enslow Publishing 15-25% 15-25% #17-185 enslow.com 800-398-2504 877-980-4454 6/30/2022

22 Express Booksellers 0-30% 0-30% #17-185 expressbooksellers.com 866-993-6501 469-916-4313 6/30/2022

23 Follett School Solutions 0% 0% #19-196 follettlearning.com 888-511-5114 800-852-5458 6/30/2024

24 Gareth Stevens Publishing 15-25% 15-25% #17-185 garethstevens.com 800-542-2595 877-542-2596 6/30/2022

25 Greenhaven Publishing 20% 20% #17-185 greenhavenpublishing.com 844-317-7404 844-317-7405 6/30/2022

26 Grey House Publishing 0-15% #17-185 greyhouse.com 800-221-1592 201-968-0511 6/30/2022

27 Gumdrop Books 0% 0% #17-185 gumdropbooks.com 800-821-7199 866-321-7199 6/30/2022

28 J. Appleseed 30% 30% #17-185 jappleseedmedia.com 507-388-7323 507-388-7330 6/30/2022
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29 Junior Library Guild 0% 0% #19-196 juniorlibraryguild.com 800-743-4070 800-827-3080 6/30/2024

30 Keystone Books and Media 0-30% 0-30% #19-196 keystonebooksmedia.com 866-231-7780 888-581-4850 6/30/2024

31 Knowbuddy Resources 30% 30% #17-185 knowbuddyresources.com 888-865-6455 877-362-5750 6/30/2022

32 Lakeshore Learning 5% 5% Per Bid #19-196 lakeshorelearning.com 800-421-5354 310-537-7990 6/30/2024

33 Lerner Publishing Group #17-185A lernerbooks.com 800-328-4929 800-332-1132 6/30/2022

34 Lookout Books 30% 30% #17-185 lookoutbooks.com 866-551-5816 877-660-3889 6/30/2022

35 Mackin Educational Resources 7% 7% #17-185 mackin.com 800-245-9540 800-369-5490 6/30/2022

36 MidAmerica Books 0% 0% #17-185 midamericabooks.com 877-382-8212 507-625-6592 6/30/2022

37 Newmark Learning 0% 0% #17-185 newmarklearning.com 914-637-7200 914-813-9610 6/30/2022

38 The Penworthy Company 0% #17-185 penworthy.com 800-262-2665 414-287-4602 6/30/2022

39 Perma-bound Books 0% 0% RFP #19-196 perma-bound.com 800-637-6581 800-551-1169 6/30/2024

40 Picnic Education 0-20% 0-20% #19-196 picniceducation.com 800-325-9558 800-827-3080 6/30/2024

41 Prestwick House 0% #17-185 prestwickhouse.com 800-932-4593 888-718-9333 6/30/2022

42 Rainbow Book Company 0-30% 0-30% #19-196 rainbowbookcompany.com 800-255-0965 800-827-5988 6/30/2024

43 Rosen Publishing Group 15-25% 15-25% #17-185 rosenpublishing.com 800-237-9932 888-436-4643 6/30/2022

44 Saddleback Educational 0% 0% #19-196 sdlback.com 714-640-5200 714-640-5298 6/30/2024

45 Scholastic Library Publishing 30-40% 30-40% #19-196 librarypublishing.com 800-621-1115 203-797-3478 6/30/2024

46 Sebco Books 0-30% 0-30% #17-185 sebcobooks.com 800-223-3251 954-987-2200 6/30/2022

47 Sleeping Bear Press 30% #17-185 sleepingbearpress.com 866-918-3956 866-489-6490 6/30/2022

48 Smart Apple Media 30% 30% #17-185 smartapple.com 800-561-3943 877-894-1304 6/30/2022

49 Sommer Associates varies varies #17-185 sabooks.net 972-239-6728 972-239-2536 6/30/2022

50 Textbook Warehouse 37% 37% #17-185 textbookwarehouse.com 800-796-9152 800-796-9154 6/30/2022

51 The Library Store 10-20% 10-20% Bid Code: TXSHERMAN thelibrarystore.com 800-548-7204 800-320-7706 6/30/2022

52 World Book Inc. 0% 0% #17-185 worldbook.com 800-975-3250 888-922-3766 6/30/2022
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